PLUS
APPLICABLE
TAXES

LONCESSION MENU

HAMBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

HOT DOG

HOT DOG WITH CHEESE
POUTINE
SOUP OF THE DAY

MAKE IT A GOMBO

(INCLUDES FRIES AND DRINK)

A

’6.59
51.25

*4.50

*5.25
51.30
%5.25

*4.00

3 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY

6 PIECE CHICKEN ONLY

CHICKEN FINGER COMBO
(INCLUDES FRIES AND DRINK)

NACHOS & CHEESE
FRENCH FRIES
GRAVY
CHOCOLATE BAR
CHIPS

N
]

¥1.96
$13.00

$12.25
*5.75 |
%4.25

.11
52.52




PLUS
APPLICABLE
TAXES

BOTTLED POP
FOUNTAIN POP
BOTTLED WATER
COFFEE

DRINK MEN

*2.88

*1.75

*1.80 \
)

*1.70




DABBIN' FEVER DABBER  °2.25
BINGO BRITE DABBER ~ °2.65
<, ROLL OF TAPE *1.86

APPLICABLE
TAXES

A



